LUNCH COMBINATIONS

All plates include one cheese puff and fried or steamed rice.

Available Tuesday thru Saturday, 11am to 2pm. Add 1 Egg Roll $2.50

LC1. Chicken or Beef & Broccoli
LC2. Ginger or Hot Spicy Wings<#
LC3. Sesame Chicken

LC4. Sweet & Sour Chicken

LC5. Chicken Garlic 4

LC6. Chicken Chow Mein

LC7.  Curry Chicken #

LC8. Chicken Almond Ding

LC9. Beef Phoenix

LC10. Shrimp Mix Vegetable
LC11. Curry Mock Duck or Tofu 4
LC12. Lo Mein - Chicken or Beef

DINNER COMBINATIONS

All plates include 2 cheese puffs, fried rice or steamed rice.
Available All Day. Add 1 Egg Roll $2.50 (Combo Only)

DC1. Chicken or Beef Broccoli

DC2. Ginger or Hot Spicy Wings 4
DC3. Sesame Chicken

DC4. Sweet & Sour Chicken

DC5. Chicken Garlic 4

DC6. Chicken Chow Mein or Almond
DC7. Curry Beef, Shrimp or Chicken
DC8. Sweet & Sour Shrimp

DC9. Beef or Chicken Phoenix

DC10. Hot & Spicy Chicken 4

DC11. Chicken or Beef Potato

DC12. Lo Mein - Chicken or Beef
DC13. Hawaiian Mock Duck or Tofu »
DC14. Shrimp Mix w/Vegetables

TRADITIONAL VIETNAMESE

13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50

15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50
15.50

2
PHo Served with fresh Thai basil, bean sprouts, cilantro,
lime, green onions, rice noodles in beef broth.

Steak & Meatball / Phé Tai Bo Vién
Steak / Phé Tai

Pho Combination / Phé Dic Biét
(Shrimp, Beef & Meatballs)

Tofu Vegetarian Pho / Phg Chay
(with Veggies Broth)

14.99
14.99
16.99

14.99

HU TIEU
Served with fresh Thai basil, bean sprouts, cilantro,
lime, green onions, rice noodles in chicken broth.

Chicken Rice Noodles / Hua Tiéu Ga
BBQ Pork Wonton Rice Noodles

HG Tiéu Hoanh Thanh Xa Xiu
Combination Rice Noodles / Dic Biét
(Shrimp, Squid, Crabmeat)

Chicken Egg Noodles/ Mi Ga

BBQ Pork Wonton Egg Noodles
Mi Hoanh Thanh X4 Xiu

Combination Egg Noodles / Mi Dic Biét
(Shrimp, Squid, Crabmeat)

GUM RICE PLATTERS

Grill Chicken Rice Platter
Com Ga Nudng

Grill Pork Rice Platter
Com Thit Heo Nudng

Grill Chicken & Shrimp Rice Platter
Com Ga & Tom Nudng

Grill Pork & Shrimp Rice Platter
Com Thit Heo & Téom Nudng

Grill Combination Rice Platter
Com Dic Biét

Grill Shrimp Rice Platter
Com Tém Nudng

BUN RICE NOODLE SALADS BOWL

Mock Duck Salad

Tofu Salad

Egg Roll Salad

Stir Fried Chicken Salad
Stir Fried Beef Salad

Stir Fried Shrimp Salad
Grill Pork Salad

Grill Chicken Salad

Grill Pork & Egg Roll Salad
Pork Meatball Salad

Combination Salad
(Add 1 Egg roll for $2.50 more)

14.99
14.99

16.99

14.99
14.99

16.99

14.99

14.99

15.99

15.99

16.99

17.99

14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
15.99
15.50
15.50
15.99
15.99
15.99

756 CLEVELAND AVE SOUTH
SAINT PAUL, MINNESOTA 55116
(651) 698-8408

TUE - THU: 11 AM - 9 PM

FRI & SAT: 11 AM - 10 PM

SUNDAY: 12 NOON -9 PM
Closed on MONDAY

www.vinahighland.com



APPETIZERS

Egg Roll (2)

Spring Roll (2)

Cream Cheese Wontons (6)
Chicken Wings

(Regular, Hot Spicy Sauce or Ginger Sauce)

Pot Sticker (6)
Combination Appetizer
Fried Shrimp (5)

Vina Salad

Honey Wings

SOUPS (SMALL BOWL)

Wonton Soup
Vegetable Soup
Meatball Soup

Egg Soup

Chicken Soup

Hot & Sour Soup &

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

Mongolian Beef

Spicy Fish

Spicy Calamari

Honey Garlic Chicken

Orange Chicken

Tofu Salt & Pepper

Sweet & Sour Chicken or Pork
Sesame Chicken or Pork
Lemon Chicken or Pork

Mock Duck (Sweet & Sour/ Sesame / Lemon)

Shrimp (Sweet & Sour/ Sesame / Lemon)
Hot & Spicy Chicken or Mock Duck #
Hot & Spicy Tofu <4

Chicken or Pork Fried Bean Curd
VINA Special

Rice Pancake

Fried Spicy Seafood »4

Shrimp Salt & Pepper

8.49
8.49
8.49
8.49

9.99
11.99
9.99
9.99
10.99

6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75
6.75

18.99
18.95
18.95
16.99
16.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
15.99
16.99
17.99
16.99
16.25
15.99
18.99
19.99
22.95
19.95

EGG FOO YOUNG

Vegetarian

Egg Foo Young
(Chicken / Pork / Tofu or Mock Duck)

Beef
Shrimp
Combination

13.99
14.99

15.50
15.99
15.99

NOODLES (CHOW MEIN,LO MEIN OR MEIN)

Vegetarian

Chicken / Pork / Tofu or Mock Duck
Beef

Shrimp

Scallop

Combination

PAD THAI or CHOW FUN

Vegetarian

Chicken / Pork / Tofu or Mock Duck
Beef

Shrimp

Scallop or Seafood

Combination

FRIED RICE

Vegetarian

Fried Rice

(Chicken / Pork / Tofu or Mock Duck)
Beef

Shrimp

Combination

14.50
15.50
16.75
18.25
19.99
17.99

15.25
16.75
17.45
19.99
20.45
19.99

12.99
14.45

14.99
15.99
15.99

ADD Extra: Chicken or Pork or Tofu or Mock Duck: 4.50

Beef: 5.00, Shrimp: 7.00
For Substitute Fried Rice: 2.25

< Indicated Hot & Spicy. We cook upon your request.

STIR FRIED DISHES

Vegetarian

Chicken/ Pork/ Tofu/ Mock Duck
Beef

Combination

Shrimp

Scallop or Seafood

_v

Choice of meat on top.)

Almond Ding Stir Fried
Black Bean Sauce Stir Fried
Broccoli Stir Fried
Cashews Stir Fried

4 Curry Sauce Stir Fried
4 Garlic Sauce Stir Fried
< Ginger Sauce Stir Fried
4 Hawaiian Stir Fried
Mushroom Stir Fried
Mixed Vegetables Stir Fried
Peapod Stir Fried
Phoenix Stir Fried
Potatoes Stir Fried
< Kung Pao Stir Fried

14.50
15.75
16.75
18.25
19.25
20.25

(All items come with steamed rice.

BEVERAGES

Hot Tea/ Ice Tea

Mushroom Tea

Vietnamese Coffee (cold or hot)
Coke Product

Lemonade

Lychee Juice

Soybean Milk

Coconut Juice

Mushroom Tea

Sugar Cane Drink

3.49
3.75
5.99
3.49
3.75
4.79
3.75
4.79
3.75
7.50



