

LUNCH COMBINATIONS

All plates include one cheese puff and fried or steamed rice.
Available Tuesday thru Saturday, 11am to 2pm. Add 1 Egg Roll \$2.50

LC1. Chicken or Beef & Broccoli	13.50
LC2. Ginger or Hot Spicy Wings 🍗	13.50
LC3. Sesame Chicken	13.50
LC4. Sweet & Sour Chicken	13.50
LC5. Chicken Garlic 🍷	13.50
LC6. Chicken Chow Mein	13.50
LC7. Curry Chicken 🍛	13.50
LC8. Chicken Almond Ding	13.50
LC9. Beef Phoenix	13.50
LC10. Shrimp Mix Vegetable	13.50
LC11. Curry Mock Duck or Tofu 🍗	13.50
LC12. Lo Mein - Chicken or Beef	13.50

DINNER COMBINATIONS

All plates include 2 cheese puffs, fried rice or steamed rice.
Available All Day. Add 1 Egg Roll \$2.50 (Combo Only)

DC1. Chicken or Beef Broccoli	15.50
DC2. Ginger or Hot Spicy Wings 🍗	15.50
DC3. Sesame Chicken	15.50
DC4. Sweet & Sour Chicken	15.50
DC5. Chicken Garlic 🍷	15.50
DC6. Chicken Chow Mein or Almond	15.50
DC7. Curry Beef, Shrimp or Chicken	15.50
DC8. Sweet & Sour Shrimp	15.50
DC9. Beef or Chicken Phoenix	15.50
DC10. Hot & Spicy Chicken 🍗	15.50
DC11. Chicken or Beef Potato	15.50
DC12. Lo Mein - Chicken or Beef	15.50
DC13. Hawaiian Mock Duck or Tofu 🍗	15.50
DC14. Shrimp Mix w/Vegetables	15.50

TRADITIONAL VIETNAMESE

PHỞ Served with fresh Thai basil, bean sprouts, cilantro,
lime, green onions, rice noodles in beef broth.

Steak & Meatball / Phở Tái Bò Viên	14.99
Steak / Phở Tái	14.99
Pho Combination / Phở Đặc Biệt (Shrimp, Beef & Meatballs)	16.99
Tofu Vegetarian Pho / Phở Chay (with Veggies Broth)	14.99

HỦ TIẾU

Served with fresh Thai basil, bean sprouts, cilantro,
lime, green onions, rice noodles in chicken broth.

Chicken Rice Noodles / Hủ Tiếu Gà	14.99
BBQ Pork Wonton Rice Noodles	14.99
Hủ Tiếu Hoàn Thánh Xá Xíu	
Combination Rice Noodles / Đặc Biệt (Shrimp, Squid, Crabmeat)	16.99
Chicken Egg Noodles/ Mì Gà	14.99
BBQ Pork Wonton Egg Noodles	14.99
Mì Hoàn Thánh Xá Xíu	
Combination Egg Noodles / Mì Đặc Biệt (Shrimp, Squid, Crabmeat)	16.99

CƠM RICE PLATTERS

Grill Chicken Rice Platter Cơm Gà Nướng	14.99
Grill Pork Rice Platter Cơm Thịt Heo Nướng	14.99
Grill Chicken & Shrimp Rice Platter Cơm Gà & Tôm Nướng	15.99
Grill Pork & Shrimp Rice Platter Cơm Thịt Heo & Tôm Nướng	15.99
Grill Combination Rice Platter Cơm Đặc Biệt	16.99
Grill Shrimp Rice Platter Cơm Tôm Nướng	17.99

BÚN RICE NOODLE SALADS BOWL

Mock Duck Salad	14.99
Tofu Salad	14.99
Egg Roll Salad	14.99
Stir Fried Chicken Salad	14.99
Stir Fried Beef Salad	14.99
Stir Fried Shrimp Salad	15.99
Grill Pork Salad	15.50
Grill Chicken Salad	15.50
Grill Pork & Egg Roll Salad	15.99
Pork Meatball Salad	15.99
Combination Salad (Add 1 Egg roll for \$2.50 more)	15.99

VINA
Highland
RESTAURANT & BAR



756 CLEVELAND AVE SOUTH
SAINT PAUL, MINNESOTA 55116
(651) 698-8408

TUE - THU: 11 AM - 9 PM
FRI & SAT: 11 AM - 10 PM
SUNDAY: 12 NOON - 9 PM
Closed on MONDAY

www.vinahighland.com

APPETIZERS

Egg Roll (2)	8.49
Spring Roll (2)	8.49
Cream Cheese Wontons (6)	8.49
Chicken Wings	8.49
(Regular, Hot Spicy Sauce or Ginger Sauce)	
Pot Sticker (6)	9.99
Combination Appetizer	11.99
Fried Shrimp (5)	9.99
Vina Salad	9.99
Honey Wings	10.99

SOUPS (SMALL BOWL)

Wonton Soup	6.75
Vegetable Soup	6.75
Meatball Soup	6.75
Egg Soup	6.75
Chicken Soup	6.75
Hot & Sour Soup 🌶️	6.75

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

Mongolian Beef	18.99
Spicy Fish	18.95
Spicy Calamari	18.95
Honey Garlic Chicken	16.99
Orange Chicken	16.99
Tofu Salt & Pepper	15.99
Sweet & Sour Chicken or Pork	15.99
Sesame Chicken or Pork	15.99
Lemon Chicken or Pork	15.99
Mock Duck (Sweet & Sour/ Sesame / Lemon)	16.99
Shrimp (Sweet & Sour/ Sesame / Lemon)	17.99
Hot & Spicy Chicken or Mock Duck 🌶️	16.99
Hot & Spicy Tofu 🌶️	16.25
Chicken or Pork Fried Bean Curd	15.99
VINA Special	18.99
Rice Pancake	19.99
Fried Spicy Seafood 🌶️	22.95
Shrimp Salt & Pepper	19.95

EGG FOO YOUNG

Vegetarian	13.99
Egg Foo Young	14.99
(Chicken / Pork / Tofu or Mock Duck)	
Beef	15.50
Shrimp	15.99
Combination	15.99

NOODLES (CHOW MEIN, LO MEIN OR MEIN)

Vegetarian	14.50
Chicken / Pork / Tofu or Mock Duck	15.50
Beef	16.75
Shrimp	18.25
Scallop	19.99
Combination	17.99

PAD THAI or CHOW FUN

Vegetarian	15.25
Chicken / Pork / Tofu or Mock Duck	16.75
Beef	17.45
Shrimp	19.99
Scallop or Seafood	20.45
Combination	19.99

FRIED RICE

Vegetarian	12.99
Fried Rice	14.45
(Chicken / Pork / Tofu or Mock Duck)	
Beef	14.99
Shrimp	15.99
Combination	15.99

ADD Extra: Chicken or Pork or Tofu or Mock Duck: 4.50
Beef: 5.00, Shrimp: 7.00
For Substitute Fried Rice: 2.25

🌶️ Indicated Hot & Spicy. We cook upon your request.

STIR FRIED DISHES

Vegetarian	14.50
Chicken/ Pork/ Tofu/ Mock Duck	15.75
Beef	16.75
Combination	18.25
Shrimp	19.25
Scallop or Seafood	20.25

(All items come with steamed rice.
Choice of meat on top.)

- Almond Ding Stir Fried
- Black Bean Sauce Stir Fried
- Broccoli Stir Fried
- Cashews Stir Fried
- 🌶️ Curry Sauce Stir Fried
- 🌶️ Garlic Sauce Stir Fried
- 🌶️ Ginger Sauce Stir Fried
- 🌶️ Hawaiian Stir Fried
- Mushroom Stir Fried
- Mixed Vegetables Stir Fried
- Peapod Stir Fried
- Phoenix Stir Fried
- Potatoes Stir Fried
- 🌶️ Kung Pao Stir Fried

BEVERAGES

Hot Tea/ Ice Tea	3.49
Mushroom Tea	3.75
Vietnamese Coffee (cold or hot)	5.99
Coke Product	3.49
Lemonade	3.75
Lychee Juice	4.79
Soybean Milk	3.75
Coconut Juice	4.79
Mushroom Tea	3.75
Sugar Cane Drink	7.50